
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #: 5688 TITLE: Central Precinct Construction Contract 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$ 25,615.17 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2018 311-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 52840-CONTRACT COSTS PB0149-SCMPD- CENTRAL PRECINCT 

-SPLOST 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: The Funding Source 311.9207.52840.PB0149 SPLOST V supports this expenditure. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


